CONTENTS

Howard A. Janet

Managing Principal, Janet Jenner & Suggs LLC
WINNING TRIAL STRATEGIES FOR PLLAINTIFFES’
MEDICAL MAIL.PRACTICE LAWYERS: HOW TO WIN
OVER JURORS WHO DEMAND MORE FROM YOU
THAN THE LAW REQUIRES

Daniel R. Santola

Partner, Powers & Santola LLP

THE CHANGING WORLD OF MEDICINE AND THE
LAW THAT PROTECTS ITS PATIENTS

Bruce J. Klores
Founding Partnet, Klores Perry Mitchell PC
CURRENT TRENDS IN MAILPRACTICE LITIGATION

Andrew Needle

President and Ptincipal Shareholder,

Needle & Ellenberg PA

CURRENT CHALILENGES IN HANDIING MEDICAL.
MALPRACTICE ACTIONS: STATUTORY PROTECTIONS,
EXPENSES, AND SOCIETAIL MISCONCEPTIONS

Paul A. Slager

Partner, Silver Golub & Teitell LLP

CLIMBING THE MAIL.PRACTICE MOUNTAIN:

A SURIVEY OF CHALILENGES IN THE MODERN
MEDICAL NEGILIGENCE LLAWSUIT

Timothy W. Monsees

Shareholder and Director,

Monsees Miller Mayer Presley & Amick PC
ACHIEVING SUCCESSFUL OUTCOMES AND
OVERCOMING OBSTACLES IN MALPRACTICE
LITIGATION

25

45

63

77

91



Victor H. Pribanic 107
President and Shareholdet, Pribanic & Pribanic LLC
UTILIZING EXPERT TESTIMONY, TECHNOILOGY,

AND YOUR OWN LEGAL SKILLS TO WIN A

MEDICAL MAILPRACTICE CLLAIM

Appendices 127



APPENDICES

Appendix A: Plaintiffs’ Pretrial Statement

Appendix B: Plaintiffs’ Proposed Pretrial Stipulation
Appendix C: Plaintiffs’ Pretrial Brief

Appendix D: Florida Statute on Bad Faith Actions
Appendix E: Florida Statute on Expert Witness Certification

Appendix F: Florida Statute on Voluntary Binding Arbitration
of Medical Negligence Claims

Appendix G: Sample Letter: Advice to Client When Medical
Malpractice Arbitration Has Been Offered

128

136

142

149

152

154

158

127



