

# CONTENTS

<b>Howard A. Janet</b>	<b>7</b>
<i>Managing Principal, Janet Jenner &amp; Suggs LLC</i>	
<i>WINNING TRIAL STRATEGIES FOR PLAINTIFFS' MEDICAL MALPRACTICE LAWYERS: HOW TO WIN OVER JURORS WHO DEMAND MORE FROM YOU THAN THE LAW REQUIRES</i>	
 <b>Daniel R. Santola</b>	<b>25</b>
<i>Partner, Powers &amp; Santola LLP</i>	
<i>THE CHANGING WORLD OF MEDICINE AND THE LAW THAT PROTECTS ITS PATIENTS</i>	
 <b>Bruce J. Klores</b>	<b>45</b>
<i>Founding Partner, Klores Perry Mitchell PC</i>	
<i>CURRENT TRENDS IN MALPRACTICE LITIGATION</i>	
 <b>Andrew Needle</b>	<b>63</b>
<i>President and Principal Shareholder, Needle &amp; Ellenberg PA</i>	
<i>CURRENT CHALLENGES IN HANDLING MEDICAL MALPRACTICE ACTIONS: STATUTORY PROTECTIONS, EXPENSES, AND SOCIETAL MISCONCEPTIONS</i>	
 <b>Paul A. Slager</b>	<b>77</b>
<i>Partner, Silver Golub &amp; Teitel LLP</i>	
<i>CLIMBING THE MALPRACTICE MOUNTAIN: A SURVEY OF CHALLENGES IN THE MODERN MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE LAWSUIT</i>	
 <b>Timothy W. Monsees</b>	<b>91</b>
<i>Shareholder and Director, Monsees Miller Mayer Presley &amp; Amick PC</i>	
<i>ACHIEVING SUCCESSFUL OUTCOMES AND OVERCOMING OBSTACLES IN MALPRACTICE LITIGATION</i>	

**Victor H. Pribanic**

**107**

***President and Shareholder, Pribanic & Pribanic LLC***  
***UTILIZING EXPERT TESTIMONY, TECHNOLOGY,***  
***AND YOUR OWN LEGAL SKILLS TO WIN A***  
***MEDICAL MALPRACTICE CLAIM***

**Appendices**

**127**

## **APPENDICES**

<b>Appendix A: Plaintiffs' Pretrial Statement</b>	<b>128</b>
<b>Appendix B: Plaintiffs' Proposed Pretrial Stipulation</b>	<b>136</b>
<b>Appendix C: Plaintiffs' Pretrial Brief</b>	<b>142</b>
<b>Appendix D: Florida Statute on Bad Faith Actions</b>	<b>149</b>
<b>Appendix E: Florida Statute on Expert Witness Certification</b>	<b>152</b>
<b>Appendix F: Florida Statute on Voluntary Binding Arbitration of Medical Negligence Claims</b>	<b>154</b>
<b>Appendix G: Sample Letter: Advice to Client When Medical Malpractice Arbitration Has Been Offered</b>	<b>158</b>